### **TEAM REGISTRATION:**

I am walking for Team:

#### **Participant Liability Agreement:**

Please enter me in the "Walk to Help Children with Dyslexia". I, on behalf of myself, my heirs, executors, and administrators hereby release Children's Dyslexia Centers, Inc. from any all claims, damages, and rights of action I may have, present or future that may arise out of, or be incident to my participation in the Walk event. In addition, I grant permission for the use of my name and/or picture in any photograph, film or videotape of the event for any purpose.

Signature (parent or guardian if under 18 years of age)



1150 Linda Street Rocky River, Ohio 44116 (216) 881-2234

Register by August 31, 2024 to receive a shirt.



### MISSION STATEMENT

- Provide, free of charge, the highest quality multisensory reading and written language tutorial s
- ervices for children with dyslexia, through a network of nationally recognized centers of excellence.
- Promote and encourage education of tutorial trainees, professionals, and the public, to become resources in teaching children to read.
- Advance the body of scientific knowledge of dyslexia through support of clinical research, to improve today's standards and tomorrow's care.

This mission is carried out free of charge, without regards to race, color, sex, creed, sect, or Masonic affiliation.

We're walking to raise money to help children with dyslexia learn to read and write. Up to 1 in 5 U.S. school children are living with dyslexia. Dyslexia can't be cured, but it can be overcome. The program offered at Children's Dyslexia Centers, Inc. offers the most effective treatment of its kind in battling this disorder. No one else in the nation has a program remotely like it with one-on-one professional tutoring offered to children free charge and we need your help.





TO HELP CHILDREN WITH DYSLEXIA



Sponsored by Children's Dyslexia Center and



Take an Important Step in the Fight Against Dyslexia

The 21st Annual Valley of Cleveland Walk to Help Children with Dyslexia

Join us for music, fun, games as we raise awareness and money for the Children's Dyslexia Center-Cleveland

When: Saturday, September 14, 2024 (rain or shine)

Time: 10:00 - 11:00 AM Registration 11:00 AM Start

Western Reserve Masonic Community 4931 Nettleton Road Medina, Ohio 44256 North off Route 18 Half mile west of I-71

Course: 5K (3.1 mi)

Info: Don Moll 330-225-6307 dmoll@aol.com www.childrensdyslexiacenters.org

## Registration

Na	me:
Ad	dress
Cit	y/State/Zip
Bes	st Phone Number
Em	nail Address
Em	nergency Contact Name
Em	I plan to participate in the WALK. Enclosed is my registration fee of \$25 only if my donations are not greater than or equal to \$25.
•	I cannot attend, but enclosed is my donation of \$
•	I would like to volunteer the day of the Walk. Please contact me at the phone/email below.
•	Register by August 31, 2024 to receive a shirt.
	Shirt size:
•	Please make check payable to: <i>CDC Dyslexia Walk</i> .
•	Mail your registration form to: Children's Dyslexia Center 1150 Linda Street, Rocky River, OH 44116

# **Pledge Form**

Walker's Name:			
My Fundraising goal is: \$			
<ul> <li>Children's Dyslexia Centers, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization and pledges are tax deductible.</li> <li>Please make checks payable to: CDC Dyslexia Walk</li> <li>Pledges will be collected when you check in.</li> <li>Sponsors (please print):</li> </ul>			
Name:			
Phone:Amt: \$			
Name:			
Phone:Amt: \$			
Name:			
Phone:Amt: \$			
Name:			
Phone:Amt: \$			
Name:			
Phone:Amt: \$			
Name:			
Phone:Amt: \$			
Name:			
Phone:Amt: \$			

## **Sponsors continued:**

Name:		
Phone:	Amt: \$	
Name:		
Phone:	Amt: \$	
Name:		
Phone:	Amt: \$	
Name:		
Phone:	Amt: \$	
Name:		
Phone:	Amt: \$	
Name:		
Phone:	Amt: \$	
Name:		
Phone:	Amt: \$	
Name:		
Phone:	Amt: \$	
Name:		
Phone:	Amt: \$	
Name:		
Phone:	Amt: \$	
Total Collected: \$		